
SECURED FINANCIAL CREDITORS 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Creditors Amount claimed (Rs.) Amount Admitted 

(Rs.) 

1. State Bank of India  12,76,61,854 12,76,61,854 

2. Reliance Home Finance 

Limited  

  8,83,18,996   8,83,18,996 

 TOTAL 21,59,80,850 

 

21,59,80,850 

 

 


